

IA No. 27/2026 in SC No. 181/2022
State Vs. Hukum Chand @ Monu
FIR No. 873/2021
PS S.P. Badli

11.04.2026

Present: Sh. J.S. Malik, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Sandeep, Ld. Proxy counsel for the accused /
applicant.

At request of the Ld. Proxy counsel for the accused /
applicant, matter is adjourned for 17.04.2026.

(VANDANA)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
11.04.2026